
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 8 6 8 9310678 7788Howell T EE 43629 AA STA

2 Targets: 10 7 6 8 899877 5688Dean AJ EE 12923 AA CHE

2 Targets: 10 7 5 7 899776 7888Heath GM EE 82297 AA STA

2 Targets: 10 8 6 8 899685 7787Lovatt H EE 125441 AA GLO

2 Targets: 10 7 8 5 898787 6887Sherratt KI EE 104871 AA STA

6 Targets: 9 7 5 5 879868 8787Claybrook R EE 138218 AA WAL

Yes7 Targets: 10 7 6 4 869886 6877Roe A EE 55114 AA DER

Yes7 Targets: 10 8 6 4 8610876 6777Whitehurst F EE 127107 AA CHE

7 Targets: 8 8 7 4 869786 8867Woodard B EE 123975 AA STA

Yes7 Targets: 9 6 8 6 869688 6767Woollard B EE 123128 AA WAR

11 Targets: 9 6 6 5 859868 7876Hand BJ EE 62554 AA STA

12 Targets: 9 7 4 7 846886 5888Fisher M EE 127612 AA DER

12 Targets: 10 8 5 6 848886 6577Harding M WW 449 AA WDB

14 Targets: 9 8 7 6 838686 4768Barnes L EE 115035 AA DEV

15 Targets: 10 8 7 4 828684 6786Hatton TD EE 118469 AA STA

Yes16 Targets: 8 8 4 3 809775 7886Hunt C EE 117355 AA DER

17 Targets: 10 8 6 6 799778 3474Elliott D EE 112700 AA LEI

18 Targets: 9 5 5 6 789566 6777Butcher MR EE 128040 AA STA

19 Targets: 10 7 4 4 759557 4866Oakley M EE 124615 AA CHE
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 8 7 7 8910875 6768Matthews D EE 123743 A WAR

1 Targets: 10 8 7 5 899886 6886Wood J EE 117533 A DER

3 Targets: 8 7 6 8 869687 6867Bailey J EE 85488 A DER

4 Targets: 10 8 7 8 857675 6858Edwards SA EE 84315 A STA

4 Targets: 10 8 4 6 8510777 6686Smith NT EE 104756 A WAR

Yes6 Targets: 7 7 4 7 8410768 5887Mcnamara S EE 92903 A STA

6 Targets: 8 8 5 8 849767 5777Small M EE 81470 A DER

8 Targets: 7 7 5 7 8310677 7677Bailey R EE 109926 A STA

8 Targets: 8 6 7 3 839688 7786Dobson PN EE 116798 A LIN

8 Targets: 9 8 3 7 838676 8678Twigg C EE 131793 A DER

11 Targets: 7 5 6 4 8210788 6867Hughes D EE 108685 A YOR

11 Targets: 10 8 6 4 829478 7586Jones I EE 120269 A WAR

Yes11 Targets: 10 8 5 8 828567 6865Moss FA EE 69625 A CHE

11 Targets: 10 8 4 5 8210676 7865Wilson J EE 138411 A STA

15 Targets: 9 6 4 7 819658 6858Bowker J EE 139681 A STA

Yes15 Targets: 7 5 8 3 8110764 7888Price A EE 122827 A STA

15 Targets: 10 7 5 6 817776 5687Sims JT EE 9465 A DER

15 Targets: 8 8 5 3 819887 6577Tolley C EE 111096 A LEI

19 Targets: 8 5 5 3 8010885 7786Allman JB EE 101392 A DER
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19 Targets: 10 6 3 4 8010865 8884Crane P EE 132786 A WAR

19 Targets: 9 6 4 6 8010767 7567Hand JF EE 62555 A STA

19 Targets: 9 8 5 8 8010778 4365Harvison AF EE 9548 A LEI

19 Targets: 9 6 4 5 809775 6886Hawkes CB EE 112185 A STA

19 Targets: 10 8 8 3 809466 4877Lee D EE 136002 A YOR

19 Targets: 9 8 4 6 8010774 5677Machin M EE 66809 A CHE

26 Targets: 10 6 6 7 799676 4675Oakley K EE 124597 A CHE

26 Targets: 9 5 3 6 7910576 5887Roe S EE 107743 A DER

26 Targets: 10 8 7 5 799856 5637Watkins RJ EE 12772 A LEI

29 Targets: 7 8 3 7 779754 6867Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A CHE

30 Targets: 9 6 6 5 766687 5684Dudley M EE 115871 A STA

30 Targets: 8 7 4 4 7610885 3874Rylance M EE 109134 A YOR

30 Targets: 7 8 4 4 769767 6675Simms G EE 111637 A STA

30 Targets: 10 3 7 4 768584 3888Stubbs RJ EE 47491 A STA

30 Targets: 10 7 7 6 769854 6437Whittall DA EE 109828 A SHR

35 Targets: 10 8 6 5 759657 4654Heath D EE 111685 A LEI

35 Targets: 8 6 5 6 756577 4786Hope A EE 66205 A DER

35 Targets: 10 7 5 5 7510866 3465Lane N EE 132782 A CHE

35 Targets: 9 6 7 7 758765 6563Mason R EE 112735 A LEI
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Yes35 Targets: 6 4 3 6 7510857 6758Owen SB EE 93202 A STA

35 Targets: 9 6 6 4 7510655 5685Waterman N EE 83554 A CHE

41 Targets: 9 8 5 3 728657 7356Crutchley MA EE 127492 A STA

42 Targets: 9 7 5 5 718656 4475Holden J EE 110827 A H/W

43 Targets: 10 7 4 3 706566 5486Pearson A EE 109092 A LEI

44 Targets: 6 6 5 6 688665 4565Howell  TW EE 130441 A STA

44 Targets: 8 6 3 4 688766 4736Tromans G EE 127823 A STA

46 Targets: 9 5 4 4 675486 5746Critchley PW EE 91465 A STA

46 Targets: 10 6 4 4 679488 527Sperling LW EE 24389 A NTN

Yes48 Targets: 7 6 6 4 649544 5662Tromans J EE 127824 A STA

49 Targets: 5 2 5 5 465235 3344Blakemore R EE 109111 A STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 7 5 4 798684 6876Afzal Saleem M EE 125018 B WAR

Yes1 Targets: 6 7 6 8 799575 8675Finn M EE 94270 B STA

1 Targets: 10 8 6 6 798877 5806Owen S EE 131828 B SHR

4 Targets: 10 8 5 3 789657 4786Green A EE 126895 B STA

5 Targets: 8 5 5 4 779775 6768Lagoudis S EE 139129 B LEI

5 Targets: 8 6 3 6 7710767 7755O'Reilly S EE 119726 B WAR

Yes5 Targets: 9 6 6 5 7710586 5656Roe J EE 125519 B DER

8 Targets: 9 4 6 4 7610754 5868Hogarth TB EE 124731 B LAN

8 Targets: 8 6 6 2 7610765 8675Studholme TJH EE 141236 B NOT

10 Targets: 5 6 5 4 7410675 7775Sargeson M EE 91605 B CHE

Yes10 Targets: 10 7 6 3 749884 5833Vint G EE 117400 B WAR

12 Targets: 8 7 5 6 738654 5586Grant I EE 124277 B STA

12 Targets: 9 6 4 6 737777 5645Hawthorne PW EE 91174 B STA

14 Targets: 8 7 5 5 729774 6365Dudley S EE 115872 B STA

Yes14 Targets: 8 5 5 5 726767 3776Eccles B EE 115634 B STA

14 Targets: 6 7 4 5 728765 7683Ford C EE 27228 B DER

Yes17 Targets: 7 7 6 6 706784 4564Hickman J EE 99943 B LEI

17 Targets: 9 7 7 0 708568 1487Owen G EE 131364 B CHE

17 Targets: 9 5 3 5 707665 6657Walker T EE 125301 B LEI
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 9 8 4 4 696854 5754Instone RJ EE 101168 B WAR

Yes20 Targets: 8 6 6 4 698565 4863Shepherd M EE 123915 B YOR

20 Targets: 9 4 3 7 698775 4636Umney PJ EE 97356 B DER

Yes23 Targets: 9 7 5 3 688656 4654Cantrill P EE 115519 B STA

23 Targets: 9 6 4 6 684267 7467Cobb R EE 3052 B WAR

25 Targets: 9 3 7 6 678473 4376Howarth W EE 120693 B DER

25 Targets: 9 7 5 3 678644 3855Hunt R EE 104094 B DER

25 Targets: 6 4 4 6 676786 7463Wagstaff EJ EE 94859 B CHE

28 Targets: 10 6 6 4 666656 4454Dickenson G EE 102020 B LEI

28 Targets: 8 7 4 4 667555 7365Heath P EE 82296 B STA

28 Targets: 3 7 3 7 6610563 5746Sanders P EE 137736 B STA

Yes28 Targets: 10 5 5 3 669654 7444Smallman JD EE 85194 B STA

28 Targets: 9 7 3 4 667476 6445Wilson W EE 91429 B WAR

Yes33 Targets: 9 5 5 5 654676 3663Buckley M EE 140338 B GLO

Yes33 Targets: 8 4 5 3 655485 6665Highley DA EE 140213 B STA

Yes35 Targets: 8 4 4 4 647387 4654Burns N EE 137523 B GLO

Yes35 Targets: 6 6 7 4 647674 4535Hallam M EE 107800 B LEI

35 Targets: 8 5 4 5 647670 6772Longmore DR EE 62718 B STA

35 Targets: 8 5 3 4 647678 5641North R EE 136675 B SHR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes39 Targets: 5 7 6 2 635486 7553Denham C EE 137750 B NOT

40 Targets: 9 3 6 3 627855 5227Pozdnjakov KP EE 143185 B H/W

Yes41 Targets: 6 6 4 3 607664 4554Jones JC EE 94671 B STA

Yes42 Targets: 5 7 5 4 596454 6454Timmins JB EE 705 B STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 9 8 6 6 726883 1656Bearder PR EE 95850 C DER

2 Targets: 9 3 3 5 7110465 7874Ponting G EE 143287 C STA

3 Targets: 9 7 6 4 699674 2546Westerby OJ EE 143234 C LEI

4 Targets: 9 5 5 4 685664 5667Hawkins A EE 130326 C WAR

4 Targets: 6 5 7 3 689763 8644Lloyd I EE 143202 C WAR

4 Targets: 10 5 4 5 6810624 5674Wisternoff V EE 142446 C DER

7 Targets: 8 7 3 3 665864 4666Denney H EE 118012 C CHE

Yes7 Targets: 7 4 4 4 667757 5664Robinson A EE 54605 C LEI

7 Targets: 9 7 2 4 667866 1475Turner JA EE 141639 C WAR

10 Targets: 10 7 4 4 656284 5465Randall MS EE 140281 C STA

Yes11 Targets: 8 6 5 5 647835 2582Allsebrook SP EE 140702 C NOT

11 Targets: 9 6 5 5 644557 2484Dooley S EE 136469 C STA

Yes11 Targets: 7 5 5 2 6410665 4464Downing L EE 139311 C SHR

Yes14 Targets: 5 5 2 5 629466 5375Holmes M EE 83363 C STA

Yes15 Targets: 9 2 5 5 615456 5645Abey J EE 123914 C YOR

Yes15 Targets: 8 7 4 1 617656 4265Walker D EE 81274 C STA

15 Targets: 8 7 4 5 615663 7514Wood K EE 73032 C DER

Yes18 Targets: 5 3 7 2 608356 3675Hill RH EE 141940 C* STA

19 Targets: 9 7 2 3 596657 2534Gregory AJ EE 142614 C* NOT
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 7 6 6 3 594783 5505Melley RE EE 104624 C SHR

Yes19 Targets: 7 2 4 5 599473 6543Thorley DT EE 142397 C NOT

19 Targets: 8 7 4 6 598463 1156Wisternoff S EE 142445 C DER

Yes23 Targets: 8 6 3 2 586644 6265Bratt AC EE 139378 C CHE

Yes24 Targets: 5 5 2 2 576767 4643Christie L EE 143253 C STA

25 Targets: 8 5 5 4 557325 3436Barwell AB EE 142622 C CHE

25 Targets: 9 5 5 0 557353 2565Millar R EE 64610 C STA

27 Targets: 4 5 5 4 533464 5373Partridge J EE 25297 C LIN

Yes28 Targets: 6 3 4 4 526146 3384Feerick-Twigg J EE 142501 C DER

Yes28 Targets: 8 3 2 2 527557 2227Horton JS EE 142842 C STA

Yes30 Targets: 7 2 6 2 507235 5542May N EE 142565 C* DER

30 Targets: 4 6 2 2 509555 3153Morton M EE 138619 C WAR

32 Targets: 5 1 2 0 486075 5863Christie D EE 143698 C STA

33 Targets: 6 3 3 1 436234 4164Stevens M EE 143834 C* WAR

Yes34 Targets: 8 4 3 2 427423 1404Malpass CI EE 142936 C* STA

Yes35 Targets: 8 3 4 0 391343 5413Noke L EE 139865 C WAR

36 Targets: 7 4 5 2 331023 3123Williams J EE 136713 C STA

Yes37 Targets: 3 3 1 2 233311 1311Kingston J EE 106003 C* STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 5 5 2 2 576767 4643Christie L EE 143253 CLT STA

Yes2 Targets: 6 3 4 4 526146 3384Feerick-Twigg J EE 142501 CLT DER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 8 6 8 899685 7787Lovatt H EE 125441 JNR GLO

Yes2 Targets: 10 8 6 4 8610876 6777Whitehurst F EE 127107 JNR CHE

Yes2 Targets: 9 6 8 6 869688 6767Woollard B EE 123128 JNR WAR

Yes4 Targets: 7 6 6 4 649544 5662Tromans J EE 127824 JNR STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 6 6 7 799676 4675Oakley K EE 124597 LDY CHE

2 Targets: 8 7 3 3 665864 4666Denney H EE 118012 LDY CHE

Yes3 Targets: 9 2 5 5 615456 5645Abey J EE 123914 LDY YOR

4 Targets: 9 7 2 3 596657 2534Gregory AJ EE 142614 LDY NOT

Yes5 Targets: 8 6 3 2 586644 6265Bratt AC EE 139378 LDY CHE

Yes6 Targets: 5 5 2 2 576767 4643Christie L EE 143253 LDY STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 7 5 7 899776 7888Heath GM EE 82297 SNR STA

1 Targets: 10 8 7 7 8910875 6768Matthews D EE 123743 SNR WAR

1 Targets: 10 7 8 5 898787 6887Sherratt KI EE 104871 SNR STA

1 Targets: 10 8 7 5 899886 6886Wood J EE 117533 SNR DER

5 Targets: 9 7 5 5 879868 8787Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR WAL

Yes6 Targets: 10 7 6 4 869886 6877Roe A EE 55114 SNR DER

6 Targets: 8 8 7 4 869786 8867Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

8 Targets: 10 8 7 8 857675 6858Edwards SA EE 84315 SNR STA

8 Targets: 9 6 6 5 859868 7876Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR STA

8 Targets: 10 8 4 6 8510777 6686Smith NT EE 104756 SNR WAR

11 Targets: 9 7 4 7 846886 5888Fisher M EE 127612 SNR DER

11 Targets: 8 8 5 8 849767 5777Small M EE 81470 SNR DER

13 Targets: 7 7 5 7 8310677 7677Bailey R EE 109926 SNR STA

13 Targets: 9 8 7 6 838686 4768Barnes L EE 115035 SNR DEV

13 Targets: 8 6 7 3 839688 7786Dobson PN EE 116798 SNR LIN

13 Targets: 9 8 3 7 838676 8678Twigg C EE 131793 SNR DER

17 Targets: 10 8 7 4 828684 6786Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR STA

17 Targets: 7 5 6 4 8210788 6867Hughes D EE 108685 SNR YOR

17 Targets: 10 8 6 4 829478 7586Jones I EE 120269 SNR WAR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes17 Targets: 10 8 5 8 828567 6865Moss FA EE 69625 SNR CHE

17 Targets: 10 8 4 5 8210676 7865Wilson J EE 138411 SNR STA

22 Targets: 9 6 4 7 819658 6858Bowker J EE 139681 SNR STA

Yes22 Targets: 7 5 8 3 8110764 7888Price A EE 122827 SNR STA

22 Targets: 8 8 5 3 819887 6577Tolley C EE 111096 SNR LEI

25 Targets: 8 5 5 3 8010885 7786Allman JB EE 101392 SNR DER

25 Targets: 10 6 3 4 8010865 8884Crane P EE 132786 SNR WAR

25 Targets: 9 6 4 6 8010767 7567Hand JF EE 62555 SNR STA

Yes25 Targets: 8 8 4 3 809775 7886Hunt C EE 117355 SNR DER

25 Targets: 10 8 8 3 809466 4877Lee D EE 136002 SNR YOR

30 Targets: 10 7 5 4 798684 6876Afzal Saleem M EE 125018 SNR WAR

30 Targets: 10 8 6 6 799778 3474Elliott D EE 112700 SNR LEI

30 Targets: 10 8 6 6 798877 5806Owen S EE 131828 SNR SHR

30 Targets: 9 5 3 6 7910576 5887Roe S EE 107743 SNR DER

34 Targets: 9 5 5 6 789566 6777Butcher MR EE 128040 SNR STA

34 Targets: 10 8 5 3 789657 4786Green A EE 126895 SNR STA

36 Targets: 7 8 3 7 779754 6867Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR CHE

36 Targets: 8 5 5 4 779775 6768Lagoudis S EE 139129 SNR LEI

36 Targets: 8 6 3 6 7710767 7755O'Reilly S EE 119726 SNR WAR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes36 Targets: 9 6 6 5 7710586 5656Roe J EE 125519 SNR DER

40 Targets: 9 6 6 5 766687 5684Dudley M EE 115871 SNR STA

40 Targets: 9 4 6 4 7610754 5868Hogarth TB EE 124731 SNR LAN

40 Targets: 8 7 4 4 7610885 3874Rylance M EE 109134 SNR YOR

40 Targets: 7 8 4 4 769767 6675Simms G EE 111637 SNR STA

40 Targets: 10 3 7 4 768584 3888Stubbs RJ EE 47491 SNR STA

40 Targets: 8 6 6 2 7610765 8675Studholme TJH EE 141236 SNR NOT

40 Targets: 10 7 7 6 769854 6437Whittall DA EE 109828 SNR SHR

47 Targets: 9 6 7 7 758765 6563Mason R EE 112735 SNR LEI

47 Targets: 10 7 4 4 759557 4866Oakley M EE 124615 SNR CHE

Yes47 Targets: 6 4 3 6 7510857 6758Owen SB EE 93202 SNR STA

47 Targets: 9 6 6 4 7510655 5685Waterman N EE 83554 SNR CHE

51 Targets: 5 6 5 4 7410675 7775Sargeson M EE 91605 SNR CHE

52 Targets: 8 7 5 6 738654 5586Grant I EE 124277 SNR STA

53 Targets: 9 8 5 3 728657 7356Crutchley MA EE 127492 SNR STA

53 Targets: 8 7 5 5 729774 6365Dudley S EE 115872 SNR STA

Yes53 Targets: 8 5 5 5 726767 3776Eccles B EE 115634 SNR STA

56 Targets: 9 7 5 5 718656 4475Holden J EE 110827 SNR H/W

56 Targets: 9 3 3 5 7110465 7874Ponting G EE 143287 SNR STA
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Yes58 Targets: 7 7 6 6 706784 4564Hickman J EE 99943 SNR LEI

58 Targets: 9 7 7 0 708568 1487Owen G EE 131364 SNR CHE

58 Targets: 9 5 3 5 707665 6657Walker T EE 125301 SNR LEI

Yes61 Targets: 9 8 4 4 696854 5754Instone RJ EE 101168 SNR WAR

Yes61 Targets: 8 6 6 4 698565 4863Shepherd M EE 123915 SNR YOR

61 Targets: 9 7 6 4 699674 2546Westerby OJ EE 143234 SNR LEI

64 Targets: 9 5 5 4 685664 5667Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR WAR

64 Targets: 6 6 5 6 688665 4565Howell  TW EE 130441 SNR STA

64 Targets: 6 5 7 3 689763 8644Lloyd I EE 143202 SNR WAR

64 Targets: 8 6 3 4 688766 4736Tromans G EE 127823 SNR STA

64 Targets: 10 5 4 5 6810624 5674Wisternoff V EE 142446 SNR DER

69 Targets: 9 5 4 4 675486 5746Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR STA

69 Targets: 9 3 7 6 678473 4376Howarth W EE 120693 SNR DER

69 Targets: 9 7 5 3 678644 3855Hunt R EE 104094 SNR DER

72 Targets: 10 6 6 4 666656 4454Dickenson G EE 102020 SNR LEI

72 Targets: 9 7 2 4 667866 1475Turner JA EE 141639 SNR WAR

72 Targets: 9 7 3 4 667476 6445Wilson W EE 91429 SNR WAR

Yes75 Targets: 9 5 5 5 654676 3663Buckley M EE 140338 SNR GLO

Yes75 Targets: 8 4 5 3 655485 6665Highley DA EE 140213 SNR STA
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75 Targets: 10 7 4 4 656284 5465Randall MS EE 140281 SNR STA

Yes78 Targets: 8 4 4 4 647387 4654Burns N EE 137523 SNR GLO

78 Targets: 9 6 5 5 644557 2484Dooley S EE 136469 SNR STA

Yes78 Targets: 7 5 5 2 6410665 4464Downing L EE 139311 SNR SHR

78 Targets: 8 5 4 5 647670 6772Longmore DR EE 62718 SNR STA

78 Targets: 8 5 3 4 647678 5641North R EE 136675 SNR SHR

Yes83 Targets: 5 7 6 2 635486 7553Denham C EE 137750 SNR NOT

84 Targets: 9 3 6 3 627855 5227Pozdnjakov KP EE 143185 SNR H/W

Yes85 Targets: 5 3 7 2 608356 3675Hill RH EE 141940 SNR STA

Yes86 Targets: 7 2 4 5 599473 6543Thorley DT EE 142397 SNR NOT

86 Targets: 8 7 4 6 598463 1156Wisternoff S EE 142445 SNR DER

88 Targets: 8 5 5 4 557325 3436Barwell AB EE 142622 SNR CHE

88 Targets: 9 5 5 0 557353 2565Millar R EE 64610 SNR STA

Yes90 Targets: 8 3 2 2 527557 2227Horton JS EE 142842 SNR STA

Yes91 Targets: 7 2 6 2 507235 5542May N EE 142565 SNR DER

91 Targets: 4 6 2 2 509555 3153Morton M EE 138619 SNR WAR

93 Targets: 5 1 2 0 486075 5863Christie D EE 143698 SNR STA

94 Targets: 5 2 5 5 465235 3344Blakemore R EE 109111 SNR STA

Yes95 Targets: 8 3 4 0 391343 5413Noke L EE 139865 SNR WAR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

96 Targets: 7 4 5 2 331023 3123Williams J EE 136713 SNR STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 8 6 8 9310678 7788Howell T EE 43629 VET STA

2 Targets: 10 7 6 8 899877 5688Dean AJ EE 12923 VET CHE

3 Targets: 8 7 6 8 869687 6867Bailey J EE 85488 VET DER

4 Targets: 10 8 5 6 848886 6577Harding M WW 449 VET WDB

Yes4 Targets: 7 7 4 7 8410768 5887Mcnamara S EE 92903 VET STA

6 Targets: 10 7 5 6 817776 5687Sims JT EE 9465 VET DER

7 Targets: 9 8 5 8 8010778 4365Harvison AF EE 9548 VET LEI

7 Targets: 9 6 4 5 809775 6886Hawkes CB EE 112185 VET STA

7 Targets: 9 8 4 6 8010774 5677Machin M EE 66809 VET CHE

Yes10 Targets: 6 7 6 8 799575 8675Finn M EE 94270 VET STA

10 Targets: 10 8 7 5 799856 5637Watkins RJ EE 12772 VET LEI

12 Targets: 10 8 6 5 759657 4654Heath D EE 111685 VET LEI

12 Targets: 8 6 5 6 756577 4786Hope A EE 66205 VET DER

12 Targets: 10 7 5 5 7510866 3465Lane N EE 132782 VET CHE

Yes15 Targets: 10 7 6 3 749884 5833Vint G EE 117400 VET WAR

16 Targets: 9 6 4 6 737777 5645Hawthorne PW EE 91174 VET STA

17 Targets: 9 8 6 6 726883 1656Bearder PR EE 95850 VET DER

17 Targets: 6 7 4 5 728765 7683Ford C EE 27228 VET DER

19 Targets: 10 7 4 3 706566 5486Pearson A EE 109092 VET LEI

Report printed on: 20 December 2020 18:54:47 Page 19 of 21 Pages 

100 reg sporting ESP
20/12/2020Garlands Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report
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20 Targets: 9 4 3 7 698775 4636Umney PJ EE 97356 VET DER

Yes21 Targets: 9 7 5 3 688656 4654Cantrill P EE 115519 VET STA

21 Targets: 9 6 4 6 684267 7467Cobb R EE 3052 VET WAR

23 Targets: 10 6 4 4 679488 527Sperling LW EE 24389 VET NTN

23 Targets: 6 4 4 6 676786 7463Wagstaff EJ EE 94859 VET CHE

25 Targets: 8 7 4 4 667555 7365Heath P EE 82296 VET STA

Yes25 Targets: 7 4 4 4 667757 5664Robinson A EE 54605 VET LEI

25 Targets: 3 7 3 7 6610563 5746Sanders P EE 137736 VET STA

Yes25 Targets: 10 5 5 3 669654 7444Smallman JD EE 85194 VET STA

Yes29 Targets: 8 6 5 5 647835 2582Allsebrook SP EE 140702 VET NOT

Yes29 Targets: 6 6 7 4 647674 4535Hallam M EE 107800 VET LEI

Yes31 Targets: 5 5 2 5 629466 5375Holmes M EE 83363 VET STA

Yes32 Targets: 8 7 4 1 617656 4265Walker D EE 81274 VET STA

32 Targets: 8 7 4 5 615663 7514Wood K EE 73032 VET DER

Yes34 Targets: 6 6 4 3 607664 4554Jones JC EE 94671 VET STA

35 Targets: 7 6 6 3 594783 5505Melley RE EE 104624 VET SHR

Yes35 Targets: 5 7 5 4 596454 6454Timmins JB EE 705 VET STA

37 Targets: 4 5 5 4 533464 5373Partridge J EE 25297 VET LIN

38 Targets: 6 3 3 1 436234 4164Stevens M EE 143834 VET WAR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes39 Targets: 8 4 3 2 427423 1404Malpass CI EE 142936 VET STA

Yes40 Targets: 3 3 1 2 233311 1311Kingston J EE 106003 VET STA
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